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Under 11 and 13 Results - Race 1 - Velopark
Club Time

Number
1214
1216
1212
1204
1222
1207
1223
J201
1218
1203
170
131
126
1208
116
188
15
J24
1250
165
152
1205
1206
1229
169
14
122
1224
1252
153
1210
133
120
1209
J25
1239
J251
127
J211
1254
199
114
1200
1227
16

Name

Eric Frith

Thomas Nicholls
Emmanuel Olabanji
Oskar Prince

Ivan Brown

Tayo Adetona
Oliver Bloom
Marguerite Lindsell
Sophia Parker

Eva Prince

Lukas Vernal
Henry Richards
Jax Connor
Zachary Freedman
Rosie Barron
Grace Cherry

Jack Tonge

Jesse Geller

Jake Thackeray
Ava Samuels
Teddy Knapman
Chloe Summers
Okkie Lee

Sofia Gipson
William Carracher
Kehanique Lowe

Monty McKenzie-Howard

Finn Buckley
Daniel Curzon
Ben Power
Woody Qureshi
Lukas Sendar
Rosie Anderson
Isla Barron

Isla Hall

Frieda Johnston
Rosie Muffett
Zackary Paktsun
Aarav Patel
Daniel Hayden
Patrick Langan
Keylan Brian
Senay Zemo
Grace Bugg
Maia Lalani

Age Cat
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
LO
WGEL
LO
E&H
WGEL
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
OH
EM
LO
WGEL
WGEL
LO
OH
WGEL
WGEL
LO
OH

LO
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
OH
OH
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
E&H
LO
WGEL

U13B
Ul3B
U13B
Ul3B
U13B
Ul3B
U13B
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
Ul1B
ul1B
Ul1B
U13B
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1B
ul1iB
Ul1B
ul11G
Ul1B
Ul13G
U13B
Ul13G
Ul1B
ul1G
Ul1B
Ui13B
U13B
uUl1B
U13B
uUl1B
Ul11G
Ul13G
Ul1G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul11B
U13B
U13B
Ul1B
Ul11B
U13B
Ul13G
Ul1G

00:07:28
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:55
00:08:01
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:22
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:51
00:08:53
00:08:55
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:12
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:20
00:09:21
00:09:22



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

128
123
J19
J51
130
J11
J13
117
118
154
148
149
139
134
112
l46
147
17
141
172
166
J213
J10
129
168
115
J8
19
1270
162
150
1215
1235
140
173
137
121
132
13
138
1234
1225
1226
135
1221
J6l
1220

Phoebe Quorn
Lucy Nixon

Kai Patel

Max Silver

Josh Housden
Dylan Williams
Elon Lee

Seth Fayinka
Gracie Fayinka
Isabelle Thompson
James Scola
Lewis Blair
Harry McNally
Jackson Samain
James Tattersall
Alex March

Mia March
Chloe Ward
Idris Bernard
Lotte Johnston
Tyler Samuels
Emily Stockill
Finley Witchell
Sarah Ramdane
Barnaby Gray
Jessica Dawkes
Sophia Stephenson
Evelyn Marrable
Matilda Gleadow
Kim Cato
Matthew Scola
Aoife Pearce
Austin Smith
Adriana McNally
Grace Thorpe
Noah Parker
Shayan Patel
Hariv Purohit
Harry Judge
Romi Jonker
Alex Lusardi
Charlotte Lim
Gemma Scola
Caoilainn Wilbraham
Natalie Savvas
Annalise Brown
Alice Mackenzie

WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
LO
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
LO

LO

LO
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
BAR
BAR
WGEL
WGEL
OH
EM
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
EM
EM
LO
WGEL
OH
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
OH
LO

LO
WGEL
BAR
EM
WGEL

ullG
ul1G
Ul1B
uliB
Ul1B
uliB
Ul1B
uliB
ullG
ul1G
Ul1B
uliB
Ul1B
ul1B
Ul1B
uUl1iB
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1B
ul1G
Ul1B
Ul13G
Ul1B
ul11G
Ul1B
ul11G
Ul11G
ul1G
uU13G
ul11G
Ul1B
Ul13G
U13B
ul11G
Ul11G
uUl1B
Ul1B
U11B
Ul1B
ul11G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
ul11G
uU13G
ul11G
uU13G

00:09:24
00:09:27
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:38
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:52
00:09:53
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:13
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:18
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:27
00:10:31
00:10:32
00:10:33
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:40
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:51
00:11:03
00:11:09
00:11:16
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:29



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

163
1228
174
1219
1253
J2
J1
61
60

Tom Cato

Cara Joyce
Abigail Oronsaye
Olivia Jonker
Piper Bell

Bella Judge

Aria Sagoo
Adam Findlay
Polly Gray

EM
LO
OH
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL
OH
OH

Ul11B
Ul13G
ullG
Ul13G
uU13G
ul1G
ul1G
Ul3B
uU13G

00:11:48
00:11:51
00:11:59
00:12:14
00:12:23
00:12:41
00:13:17
00:23:12
00:26:37



